First name

Stuart
Emerson
Mark
Chris
Danson
Ashley
Stephen
Steve
Nicole
Phil
Chris
Mark
Nick
Matthew
Adrian
Chris
Dan
Bruce
Dave
Nick
Sam
James
Alex
Kevin
Jon

Ben
Andy
James
Luke
Tom
Andrew
Keith
Neil
Paul
Lee
Robert
Richard
Nigel
Steve
Martin
John
Rosanna
David
Matthew
James
Chris
Julie
Mark
Roger
Stuart
Rachel
Graham
Edward
Julian
Tony
Lara
Marianne

Reg

Last name

Nelson
Combstock
RYALL
Lamb

Njoka
MILES
Earley
POOLE
ROBERTS
West

Wood
WAINE
White
Crosse
KING
Gallagher
DOHERTY
LOVELL
RAYFIELD
Pacey
Blakeman
BERRY
Keenan
Reboul
KEMP
GREEN
Green
DARCY
ROBINSON
RENPHREY
Kirchner
HAMMOND
Martin
Wilkerson
Kershaw
Brown
Davies
SHEPPARD
Heighway
HAMILTON
Saw
ANDREWS
HUTCHINGS
Ma

Stocker
Murphy
Dixon
Affuso
BULLEN
BARTLETT
CAVE
Hollowell
FRAIN
BLACKWELL
CHAPMAN
Kristiansen
Williamson
ALLEN

Race number

273
251
117
291
241
225
264
86
147
290
232
135
305
70
67
248
105
206
87
295
296
218
233
334
183
222
283
85
47
42
303
64
274
286
172
335
314
48
268
170
292
24
154
239
161
171
257
228
224
94
104
319
111
173
150
81
245
200

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male

Wellingborough 5

29" July 2012

Age category

Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Vet 40

Vet 40

Vet 40
Female Senior
Vet 40

Male Senior
Vet 40

Male Senior
Vet 40

Vet 40

Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Vet 40

Vet 40

Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Vet 40

Vet 40

Male Senior
Vet 40

Vet 40

Male Senior
Vet 40

Male Senior
Vet 50

Vet 40

Vet 50

Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Vet 50

Vet 40

Vet 40

Male Senior
Female Senior
Vet 40

Male Senior
Vet 60

Male Senior
Vet 35

Male Senior
Vet 50

Vet 40
Female Senior
Vet 40

Male Senior
Vet 40

Vet 40

Vet 35

Vet 35

Vet 50

Team name

Rugby & Northampton
Coventry Godiva
Victoria Park Harriers
Rugby & Northampton
Northampton Road Runners
Sphinx AC

Bedford and County
Rugby & Northampton
Birchfield Harriers
Kettering Harriers
Silson Joggers
Springfield Striders
Saffron Striders

Harborough AC
Wootton Road Runners
Team Balancise

Team Balancise

Rugby & Northampton
Silson Joggers

Team Balancise
WDAC

Sphinx AC

Silson Joggers

WDAC

WDAC

Team East Haddon
Silson Joggers

Rugby & Northampton
Purple Patch

Shenley Striders
Vegetarian Cycling&AC
Thorney Running Club
Bedford and County

Team Balancise

Silson Joggers

David Lloyd Redway Runners
Wootton Road Runners
Team Balancise

Rugby & Northampton
Northampton Road Runners
Bedford Harriers

University of Buckinham AC

Wootton Road Runners
Vegetarian Cycling and AC
WDAC

Team Balancise

Team Balancise

Wootton Road Runners
WDAC

WDAC

Brackley&Dist Runners

Bedford Harriers

Thorney Running Club

Finish time

00:26:31
00:26:51
00:27:14
00:27:18
00:27:20
00:27:49
00:27:57
00:28:08
00:28:14
00:28:16
00:28:20
00:28:22
00:28:34
00:28:42
00:28:45
00:28:48
00:28:49
00:28:59
00:29:06
00:29:10
00:29:13
00:29:21
00:29:28
00:29:29
00:30:05
00:30:10
00:30:20
00:30:27
00:30:35
00:30:39
00:30:39
00:30:57
00:31:02
00:31:14
00:31:18
00:31:19
00:31:23
00:31:29
00:31:32
00:31:39
00:31:41
00:31:50
00:32:03
00:32:03
00:32:05
00:32:08
00:32:09
00:32:28
00:32:34
00:32:35
00:32:36
00:32:42
00:32:44
00:32:44
00:32:47
00:32:49
00:32:50
00:32:52

Overall
position
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Gender
position
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10

12
13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47

48
49
50
51

52

Category
position
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12
13
10
1
14
12
13
15
14
16

15

17

18

19

16

17

20

18
21

22

23

19

20

24

21
22



Simon
Terry
Neil
William
Nick
Martin
Elaine
Edward
Mark
Linsey
Mark
Terry
Stewart
Rebecca
Robert
Mitch
Peter
Mark
Kelvin
Phil
Darren
Andrew
Nigel

Jo

Julie
Martin
Trevor
Paul
Adam
Keith
Hayley
Dave
Scott
Geoffrey
Jemma
Simon
Christopher
James
Paul
Margaret
Penny
Mick
Val
Trevor
Kate
Jonathan
Martin
Wayne
Stephen
Louise
Oliver
Shane
Andrew
Charlie
Rob
Kym
Joshua
John
Vickie
Heather
Wayne
Martin

David

Hobday
HATTER
McDONALD
Davison
Bellamy
NEWTON
Osullivan
Bailey
Kennedy
BIRGHALL
LANGDALE
Peters
SHEARS
White
Horton
TIMMS
SIMPSON
Evans
Smith
Nudds
GIBSON
REDDEN
Taylor
Smith
WARGENT
Healing
Hufford
Marlow
Eales

Gray
Veasey
HARDCASTLE
BEASLEY
BROWN
ANDERSON
LEISTON
JONES
PENTELOW
Atherford
MULHOLLAND
ANDREWS
SMITH
NAYLOR
Wright
Williams
GAYLE
Young
Bettles
Bridge
KEMP
TOWELL
HILL
GILLARD
Hempstead
BRITTEN
WHEELER
Huck
THOMAS
HALLAM
Kirk
BROADBENT
ANDREWS
HUCK

326
166
83
267
316
179
260
327
336
119
174
258
212
306
318
75
108
244
261
103
126
53
238
307
153

12
300
139
246
322

82
177

63

19
195
181
197
242
159

25
221
176
271
272
158
157
198
321
182
193
145
127

92

50

21
131
113
175
280
227
141
130

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Vet 50

Male Senior
Vet 50

Vet 50

Male Senior
Male Senior
Vet 45

Male Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Vet 40

Vet 50

Male Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Vet 50

Vet 50

Vet 40

Vet 60

Male Senior
Vet 40

Male Senior
Vet 40
Female Senior
Vet 35

Male Senior
Vet 50

Vet 40

Male Senior
Vet 40

Vet 35

Vet 50

Male Senior
Vet 60
Female Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Vet 40

Vet 45

Vet 45

Vet 60

Vet 55

Vet 50

Vet 45

Vet 40

Male Senior
Vet 50

Vet 50
Female Senior
Male Senior
Vet 40

Male Senior
Vet 50

Vet 40

Vet 45

Male Senior
Vet 60

Vet 35
Female Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior

Vet 50

WDAC
WDAC
WDAC

Wootton Road Runners

WDAC

Team Balancise

Wootton Road Runners
Northampton Road Runners
Victoria Park Harriers

West End Runners
Wootton Road Runners
Silson Joggers

Saffron Striders

Sphinx AC
Vegan Runners
Yaxley Runners

Marshall Milton Keynes

Team Balancise
WDAC

Corby AC

Wootton Road Runners

Bedford Harriers

Kettering Harriers

Bedford Harriers

Corby AC

Wootton Road Runners
Wreake Runners
Rushden Runners

Corby AC

WDAC

WDAC

WDAC

Yaxley Runners

Corby AC

Northampton Road Runners
WDAC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers
Rushden Runners

Rugby & Northampton

Silson Joggers

Team Balancise
WDAC

WDAC

Team Balancise
Team Balancise
Bedford Harriers
Kettering Harriers
Corby AC

Corby AC

West End Runners

Silson Joggers

Sphinx AC

Northampton Road Runners

Windsor Slough

00:32:55
00:33:04
00:33:07
00:33:11
00:33:11
00:33:12
00:33:21
00:33:26
00:33:29
00:33:34
00:33:35
00:33:37
00:33:38
00:33:38
00:33:42
00:33:53
00:34:03
00:34:07
00:34:19
00:34:29
00:34:31
00:34:32
00:34:33
00:34:38
00:34:46
00:34:48
00:34:48
00:34:52
00:35:02
00:35:04
00:35:05
00:35:13
00:35:15
00:35:19
00:35:24
00:35:24
00:35:33
00:35:37
00:35:41
00:35:42
00:35:50
00:35:52
00:35:58
00:36:00
00:36:07
00:36:09
00:36:10
00:36:11
00:36:12
00:36:13
00:36:15
00:36:19
00:36:20
00:36:21
00:36:23
00:36:29
00:36:34
00:36:35
00:36:36
00:36:37
00:36:39
00:36:43
00:36:45

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
)
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

100

25

26
27

28
29

23

30

31
10
11
24

32
25
33
26

34
12
27
35
28

13
36

44
45
18



Annemarie
Sarah
Tom
Keith
Darren
Liz
John
Nick
Mick
Elaine
Sue
Derek
Sarah
Norman
Elaine
Philip
Neil
Robin
Paul
Justine
Jaimie
John
Michael
Craig
John
Paul
Jackie
Sean
Bev
Jane
Madeleine
Les
Frances
Edin
Jacqueline
Jackie
Brian
Cliff
Sharon
Gary
Lindsay
Patrick
Tracey
Emma
Paul
Michael
Virginia
Robert
David
lan

Jon
Charlie
Philip
Lara
Robert
Bob
Andy
Joanna
Rob
Helen
Edward
Carly

Darren

Lodder
ELLWOOD
SULLIVAN
Hanger
MOAT
ORCHARD
Ferris
Hughes
Staines
DAWES
TORRENCE
PEVERILL
CLARK
SMITH
Morris
Sandall
MARTIN
FROST
CROOK
KEECH
CUNNINGTON
ZDUNCZYK
Dowdy
Cooper
EALES
Ireland
KING
ODRISCOLL
Hayes
GOODEY
Moutrie
ROLFE
Hooper
Tweeddale
KEERS
Gurst
Mcharg
Norman
LIMB

Frost

Ferris
BAROSS
Bramley
Broadhurst
MIDDLETON
Widdup
Donaghue
Frisby
Dilworth

Hall
MIDDLETON
Wilkinson
Flanvell
Torley
Childe
Hughes
Bishop
Beeven
MORRIS
WALKER

Brodewell

249
184
168
311
15
148
91
151
54
186
32
65
73
101
110
236
13
69
125
208
132
219
332
302
57
309
66
79
284
155
250
220
255
254

76
204
240
323
304
178

40

90
209
235
237

88
313
256
312
231
328

89
202
278
317
211
234
138
329
109
192
308

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male

Female Senior
Vet 35

Vet 60

Vet 50

Vet 40

Female Senior
Vet 50

Vet 40

Vet 60

Vet 45

Vet 45

Vet 60

Female Senior
Vet 50

Vet 45

Vet 60

Vet 50

Vet 40

Male Senior
Vet 35

Female Senior
Vet 40

Vet 50

Vet 40

Vet 40

Vet 40

Vet 45

Vet 50

Vet 35

Vet 55

Vet 45

Vet 50

Female Senior
Vet 40

Vet 45

Vet 45

Vet 50

Vet 40

Vet 45

Vet 50

Vet 55

Vet 40

Vet 35

Vet 35

Vet 50

Vet 40

Vet 35

Vet 50

Male Senior
Vet 50

Vet 50

Male Senior
Vet 40

Female Senior
Vet 40

Vet 50

Vet 40

Female Senior
Vet 50

Vet 35

Vet 60

Female Senior

Vet 40

WDAC
WDAC

Northampton Road Runners

March Athletic Club
WDAC

WDAC

Brackley&Dist Runners
Vale of Aylesbury
Silson Joggers

Corby AC

Rugby & Northampton
Wootton Road Runners
Team Balancise
WDAC

WDAC

WDAC

Wootton Road Runners

Ultramarathon Running Club

Harborough AC

Bushfield Joggers

Bedford Harriers

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Silson Joggers

WDAC

Wootton Road Runners
Brackley&Dist Runners
David Lloyd Redway Runners
Sphinx AC

Silson Joggers

Corby AC
Thorney Running Club

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers

Wootton Road Runners
Rugby & Northampton
Derbyshire Dynamos

Team Balancise

Thorney Running Club

Northampton Road Runners

Team Balancise

Sphinx AC

West End Runners
100 Marathon Club
Wootton Road Runners
Thorney Running Club
WDAC

Silson Joggers

00:36:49
00:36:54
00:36:59
00:36:59
00:37:04
00:37:06
00:37:07
00:37:09
00:37:10
00:37:12
00:37:13
00:37:16
00:37:17
00:37:38
00:37:54
00:37:57
00:38:05
00:38:14
00:38:14
00:38:16
00:38:18
00:38:20
00:38:23
00:38:26
00:38:45
00:38:47
00:38:59
00:39:20
00:39:20
00:39:22
00:39:23
00:39:27
00:39:31
00:39:34
00:39:37
00:39:41
00:39:41
00:39:46
00:39:46
00:39:55
00:39:56
00:40:10
00:40:17
00:40:19
00:40:27
00:40:31
00:40:33
00:40:44
00:40:46
00:40:49
00:40:55
00:40:57
00:40:58
00:41:01
00:41:09
00:41:12
00:41:14
00:41:21
00:41:27
00:41:28
00:41:35
00:41:35
00:41:42

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

22
23
101
102
103
24
104
105
106
25
26
107
27
108
28
109
110
11
112
29
30
113
114
115
116
17
31
118
32
33
34
119
35
120
36
37
121
122
38
123
39
124
40
41
125
126
42
127
128
129
130
131
132
43
133
134
135
44
136
45
137
46
138

10

19
33
11
20
34

21

22
35
46

13
36
23
37
38
39

24

10
25
14
40
1
12
26
41
13
27

42
10
1
28
43
12
29
47
30
31
48
44
15
45
32
46
16
33
13
10
17
47



Steve
Chris
David
Ray
Chris
Eamon
Michelle
Natasha
Samantha
Jayne
lan

Mick
Karen
Stuart
Lawrence
Jill

Greg
Joe
Justine
Andy
Mick
Rebecca
Joanne
Joanne
Kevin
Natalie
Theresa
Danna
Caroline
Michelle
Louise
Sarah
Dawn
Tracey
Peter
Amy

Bill

San
Penny
Staurt
Petra
Tracey
Paul
Shon
Adam
Rachel
Carole
Rachel
Richard
Dave
lan
Shirley
Afsin
Lynn
Susan
Georgina
Paul
Guy
Jane
Mandy
Maria
Paul

Darren

Gordon
Dabbs
JARRETT
Lach
Hobbs
KENNEDY
FRYATT
WAIN
WOODWARD
Cooper
SOAFT
Mcdyre
Dykes
Mitchell
Arbos
TIERNEY
Mitchell
HORSLEY
Brodie

Bird
CLARKE
Hughes
EDWARDS
Carlier

Peel
ABRAHAM
CLARK
BREJTROVA
Peach
Hollis
PRYOR
WANDEN
HOLLOWAY
FREER
Shearer
FRANK
GOADSBY
BROWN
Bailey
Baker
OTTO
Ireland
Braddock
Ross

Zuk
EVANS
DARNELL
Beckett
Rose
BAMBER
STURGESS
Carroll
DASTMALCHI
Hobbs
Williams
Stedman
CUTHBERT
Hanson
Mitchel
DENNIS
Coleman
Coleman
GINN

315
266
27
279
36
194
156
187
217
301
22
134
247
230
43
49
243
107
56
275
80
152
189

330
102
196
136
14
112
203
44
185
188
16
140
199

288
287
133
310
52
38
331
164
28

333
34

20
162
35
124
259
122
252
289
26
84
294
216

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Vet 40

Vet 40

Vet 50

Vet 60

Vet 50

Vet 40

Vet 35

Vet 35

Female Senior
Vet 45

Vet 60

Vet 50

Vet 45

Male Senior
Vet 40

Vet 35

Vet 40

Vet 50

Female Senior
Vet 40

Vet 60

Female Senior
Vet 35

Vet 35

Male Senior
Female Senior
Vet 45

Female Senior
Vet 35

Vet 35

Vet 45

Vet 35

Vet 45

Vet 35

Vet 50

Female Senior
Vet 60

Vet 35

Vet 35

Vet 40

Vet 55

Vet 45

Vet 40

Vet 40

Male Senior
Female Senior
Vet 45

Vet 45

Vet 60

Vet 50

Vet 50

Vet 45

Male Senior
Vet 55

Vet 55

Female Senior
Vet 50

Vet 40

Vet 45

Vet 55

Vet 35

Male Senior

Male Senior

Daventry Road Runners
Silson Joggers

Harborough AC

WDAC
Wootton Road Runners
WDAC
WDAC
Brackley&Dist Runners

Bedford Harriers

Brackley&Dist Runners

Kettering Harriers

Rugby & Northampton

WDAC

Northampton Road Runners

WDAC

Northampton Road Runners
WDAC
Sphinx AC

UK Net Runners
Bedford Harriers
WDAC
WDAC

Sphinx AC
Daventry Road Runners
BRJ Tri and Run

WDAC
Thorney Running Club

Yaxley Runners
University of Buckinham AC
Bedford Harriers
Bedford Harriers
Northampton Road Runners
Bedford Harriers

Bedford Harriers

University of Buckinham AC

Corby AC

WDAC

Wootton Road Runners

Team Balancise

Team Balancise

00:41:47
00:41:53
00:41:57
00:41:58
00:42:06
00:42:07
00:42:09
00:42:11
00:42:11
00:42:14
00:42:18
00:42:19
00:42:21
00:42:26
00:42:54
00:42:55
00:43:08
00:43:09
00:43:11
00:43:18
00:43:19
00:43:22
00:43:31
00:43:32
00:43:38
00:43:39
00:43:40
00:43:54
00:44:04
00:44:09
00:44:10
00:44:14
00:44:18
00:44:18
00:44:21
00:44:27
00:44:39
00:44:48
00:44:49
00:44:49
00:44:51
00:45:06
00:45:17
00:45:31
00:45:35
00:46:34
00:46:54
00:47:00
00:47:00
00:47:03
00:47:06
00:47:21
00:47:35
00:47:40
00:47:41
00:47:45
00:47:46
00:47:47
00:47:54
00:47:59
00:48:02
00:48:13
00:48:28

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

139
140
141
142
143
144
47
48
49
50
145
146
51
147
148
52
149
150
53
151
152
54
55
56
153
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
154
66
155
67
68
156
69
70
157
158
159
71
72
73
160
161
162
74
163
75
76
77
164
165
78
79
80
166
167

48
49
34
11
35
50
14
15
18
14
12
36
15
49
51
16
52
37
19
53
13
20
17
18
50
21
16
22
19
20
17
21
18
22
38
23
14
23
24
54

19
55
56
51
24
20
21
15
39
40
22
52

25
41
57
23

25
53
54



Jason
Andrew
Joanna
Savina
Nickie
Alicia
Pauline
Elaine
Bob

Orla
Peter
Julliet
Trudy
Georgina
David
Melanie
Robert
Valerie
Dawn
Brian
Nicola
Robert
Nicola
Janine
Fiona
Elizabeth
Donna
Amanda
Maggie
Tamara
Jane
Mandy
Tanya
Suzanne
Maria
Helen
June
Elizabeth
Nicola
Jenny
Andy
Richard
Anthony
Tony
Bernadette
Rosemary
Akanke
Jessica
Sheena
Elaine
Caroline
Maureen
Karen

Jo

Harris
Bennett
BATES
VELOTTA
Ketcher
Ademousu
HORNE
Mcculloch
WATT
TAIT
Woodcock
Hanson
Foster
Gates
Oram
Duncan
TAYLOR
CROSS
Mckeown
Bradshaw
Laidlan
Emery
Manning
MILES
Quinn
Burgess
ALDRIDGE
Brodie
MORGAN
James
CUTHBERT
CRABB
Gardner
Palmer
Farey

King
Lockwood
Lee

Jones
Hildrew
Manning
Kennington
COTTON
WALKER
Kennedy
Kennedy
Lewis
Woodcock
Mccabe
Mcgill
Barker
WALKER
Betts
BRIGGS

262
29
118
10
201
285
207
324
163
167
45
253
98
17
293
143
223

93
160
299
229
276
226
146
37
190
55
205
71
123
191
325
99
298
297
39
41
282
320
277
263

114
270
269
72
46
33
116
281
115
121
62

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Vet 40

Vet 40

Female Senior
Vet 35

Vet 35

Female Senior
Vet 55

Vet 55

Vet 50

Vet 45

Vet 50

Vet 45

Vet 35

Female Senior
Vet 60

Vet 35

Male Senior
Vet 55

Vet 45

Vet 60

Female Senior
Vet 60

Vet 35

Vet 35

Female Senior
Female Senior
Vet 45

Vet 45

Vet 45

Vet 35

Vet 45

Vet 45

Female Senior
Vet 35

Female Senior
Female Senior
Vet 35

Vet 45

Female Senior
Female Senior
Vet 40

Vet 50

Vet 60

Vet 60

Vet 45

Vet 45

Female Senior
Female Senior
Vet 45

Vet 55

Vet 35

Vet 55

Vet 45

Vet 35

Olney Runners

Bedford Harriers

University of Buckinham AC

Northampton Road Runners

Bedford Harriers

University of Buckinham AC
Rugby & Northampton

Silson Joggers

Harborough AC
Olney Runners
WDAC

Rugby & Northampton

Fitness Vitality

Oakpark Pacers Walsall

WDAC
Sphinx AC
Sphinx AC

WDAC

Sphinx AC

WDAC
WDAC

WDAC

WDAC

WDAC

Tring Running
BRJ Tri and Run
MK Lakeside

WDAC
MK Lakeside

Rushden Runners

00:48:36
00:48:45
00:48:52
00:49:03
00:49:03
00:49:29
00:49:34
00:49:40
00:49:42
00:49:44
00:49:46
00:50:02
00:50:18
00:50:22
00:50:27
00:50:30
00:50:31
00:50:36
00:50:50
00:51:01
00:51:08
00:51:12
00:51:22
00:51:26
00:51:47
00:51:56
00:52:06
00:52:08
00:53:04
00:53:08
00:53:27
00:53:32
00:54:00
00:54:26
00:54:37
00:54:38
00:55:23
00:55:30
00:55:37
00:56:17
00:56:21
00:56:50
00:56:58
00:58:08
00:58:33
00:58:44
01:01:32
01:02:39
01:04:18
01:05:17
01:05:37
01:06:12
01:06:38
01:09:12

248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

168
169
81
82
83
84
85
86
170
87
171
88
89
)
172
91
173
92
93
174
94
175
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
176
177
178
179
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122

58
59
26
26
27
27

42
24
43
25
28
28
16
29
55
10
26
17
29
18
30
31
30
31
27
28
29
32
30
31
32
33
33
34
34
32
35
36
60
44
19
20
33
34
37
38
35
1
35
12
36
36
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